

- 1.1 Senator ..... moves to amend S.F. No. 3820 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 8, delete "human services" and insert "children, youth, and families"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 13, delete everything before "in" and insert "child abuse and neglect reporting
- 1.4 system"
- 1.5 Page 1, line 14, delete "December 1, 2024" and insert "June 1, 2025"